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Certificate issued on 15/07/2023 20:20:20.
It is hereby certified that RUPSA DEY

Student registration number: 1959551, born in: UTTARPARA, REPUBBLICA dell' INDIA on 10/01/1998

gained, at this University, on 23/03/2023 the master's degree in STUDI INGLESI E ANGLO-AMERICANI -
ENGLISH AND ANGLO-AMERICAN STUDIES [LM - Ordin. 2020] (classe LM-37), Faculty of LETTERE E

FILOSOFIA

The grade achieved is 104/110.
The legal duration of the course is 2 academic years.

The above-mentioned student passed the exams and/or completed the educational activities below:

NO

1(**)

2 (**)

10

11

Exam Code

10592791

AAF1811

10593004

1047472

1047575

1054966

10589716

1047500

1054762

10589755

AAF1809

Certificate Id: 4397327

Name

COGNITIVE SEMANTICS (M-FIL/05)

FINAL DISSERTATION (-)

CRITICAL METHODOLOGIES

ENGLISH LANGUAGE I-M

CROSS ATLANTIC: 20TH-CENTURY
ENGLISH AND AMERICAN LITERATURE B

GERMAN LITERATURE AND CRITICAL
THOUGHT

ITALIAN AND ENGLISH RENAISSANCE
CULTURE

ENGLISH LITERATURE I-M

LINGUISTICS

AMERICAN LITERATURE II-M

OTHER TRAINING ACTIVITIES

Student registration number: 1959551

Date

24/02/2023

-non disp.

20/02/2021

30/06/2021

12/07/2021

28/07/2021

16/11/2021

21/02/2022

22/02/2022

05/07/2022

11/07/2022

Grade

30/30

idoneo

21/30

23/30

26/30

26/30

28/30

27/30

28/30

27/30

qualified

Credits or
Year

c.6

c. 24
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12 1048128 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 2 11/07/2022 27/30 c:12
13 1047488 ANGLO-AMERICAN LITERATURE I1lI-M 12/07/2022 28/30 c:6

14 1051450 HISTORY OF THE ENGLISH LANGUAGE  10/01/2023 30/30 c:6

Passed exams: 14
Total credits: 120
(*) Exam approved by didactic structure

(**) Exam approved by the conversion law of so-called Milleproroghe decree for the academic year of reference
(Law 21/2021 for the 2020-2021 , 11/2022 for the 2021-2022)

The present certificate includes 2 pages:

a. contains information retrieved from the electronic archive of Sapienza University of Rome;
b. is only valid with a revenue stamp for legally authorised purposes.
REVENUE STAMP Manager, Student Affairs Area
€16,00 Dott.ssa Raffaela lovane

Handwritten signature omitted in accordance with Article 3 of D. Lgs. No. 39/1993.

Digital stamp Sapienza University of Rome.
To verify the digital stamp use the Decoder2DPlus software available at http://www.uniromal.it/didattica/regolamenti/timbro-digitale

+

o+ + +

Certificate Id: 4397327 Student registration number: 1959551 15/07/2023 20:20:20 Page 2/ 2



http://www.uniroma1.it/didattica/regolamenti/timbro-digitale

