

DEGREE CERTIFICATE WITH LIST OF EXAMS

Certificate issued on 15/07/2023 20:20:20.

It is hereby certified that RUPSA DEY

Student registration number: 1959551, born in: UTTARPARA, REPUBBLICA dell' INDIA on 10/01/1998

gained, at this University, on 23/03/2023 the master's degree in STUDI INGLESI E ANGLO-AMERICANI - ENGLISH AND ANGLO-AMERICAN STUDIES [LM - Ordin. 2020] (classe LM-37), Faculty of LETTERE E FILOSOFIA

The grade achieved is 104/110.

The legal duration of the course is 2 academic years.

The above-mentioned student passed the exams and/or completed the educational activities below:

N°	Exam Code	Name	Date	Grade	Credits or Year
1(**)	10592791	COGNITIVE SEMANTICS (M-FIL/05)	24/02/2023	30/30	c: 6
2(**)	AAF1811	FINAL DISSERTATION (-)	-non disp.	idoneo	c: 24
3	10593004	CRITICAL METHODOLOGIES	20/02/2021	21/30	c: 6
4	1047472	ENGLISH LANGUAGE I-M	30/06/2021	23/30	c: 12
5	1047575	CROSS ATLANTIC: 20TH-CENTURY ENGLISH AND AMERICAN LITERATURE B	12/07/2021	26/30	c: 6
6	1054966	GERMAN LITERATURE AND CRITICAL THOUGHT	28/07/2021	26/30	c: 6
7	10589716	ITALIAN AND ENGLISH RENAISSANCE CULTURE	16/11/2021	28/30	c: 6
8	1047500	ENGLISH LITERATURE I-M	21/02/2022	27/30	c: 6
9	1054762	LINGUISTICS	22/02/2022	28/30	c: 6
10	10589755	AMERICAN LITERATURE II-M	05/07/2022	27/30	c: 12
11	AAF1809	OTHER TRAINING ACTIVITIES	11/07/2022	qualified	c: 6

12	1048128	ENGLISH LANGUAGE 2	11/07/2022	27/30	c: 12
13	1047488	ANGLO-AMERICAN LITERATURE III-M	12/07/2022	28/30	c: 6
14	1051450	HISTORY OF THE ENGLISH LANGUAGE	10/01/2023	30/30	c: 6

Passed exams: 14

Total credits: 120

(*) Exam approved by didactic structure

(**) Exam approved by the conversion law of so-called Milleproroghe decree for the academic year of reference (Law 21/2021 for the 2020-2021, 11/2022 for the 2021-2022)

The present certificate includes 2 pages:

- a. contains information retrieved from the electronic archive of Sapienza University of Rome;
- b. is only valid with a revenue stamp for legally authorised purposes.

REVEN	
REVEN	IAIVIP

Manager, Student Affairs Area

€ 16,00

Dott.ssa Raffaela lovane

Handwritten signature omitted in accordance with Article 3 of D. Lgs. No. 39/1993.

Digital stamp Sapienza University of Rome.

To verify the digital stamp use the Decoder2DPlus software available at <u>http://www.uniroma1.it/didattica/regolamenti/timbro-digitale</u>

RupsaDey